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CertiFiber®Pro Optical Loss Test Set
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The CertiFiber® Pro is a Tier 1 (basic) fiber certification solution and part of the Versiv™™ Cabling Certificationproduct family.
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Versiv enables users to accomplish more than ever with a cable tester, accelerating every step of the testing process ProjX
management system eases tasks from initial set-up of a job to system acceptance. It eliminates redundant steps, and ensures
that all tests are completed correctly the first time, and every time Taptive user interface puts advanced data analysis and
easy set-up and operation at the fingertips of technicians of all skill levels LinkWare PC management software provides
unmatched analysis of test results and professional test reports LinkWare Live allows you to manage results and the testing
process from your smart devices Performance: Three-second Autotest optical loss measurement of two fibers at two
wavelengths with distance measurement and optical loss budget calculation Provides automatic Pass/Fail analysis to industry
standards or custom test limits Identifies incorrect test procedures resulting in negative loss readings Double ended Pass/Fail
certification of fiber optic connector endfaces Graphical indication of problem areas on fiber endfaces due to contamination,
pits, chips and scratches Interchangeable power meter adapters available for all typical connector types (SC, ST, LC and FC)
to enable the most accurate 1-jumper reference method Built-in visual fault locator for basic troubleshooting and polarity
determination Dual wavelength measurement capability on a single fiber allows the tester to be used in applications that
require only one fiber link Compliant with TIA-526-14-B and IEC 61280-4-1 Encircled Flux requirements with no additional
equipment or procedures Integrated Wi-Fi allows you to easily upload results to LinkWare Live Standards: Allows combined
OLTS Tier 1 (basic), OTDR Tier 2 (extended) certification, end-face inspection and reporting when paired with OptiFiber™ Pro
OTDR Set reference wizard verifies test reference cords (TRCs) per ISO/IEC 14763-3 and eliminates negative loss errors
Encircled Flux compliant optical launch conditions as required by ANSI/TIA and ISO/IEC standards for testing multimode fiber
Certify fiber optic endfaces to industry standards — IEC 61300-3-35
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LinkWare Live is a Software as a Service from Fluke Networks for cabling professionals managing multiple projects that
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quickly, easily and affordably provides unmatched job visibility and superior project control from anywhere at anytime
LinkWare Live provides increased productivity by no longer needing to recall testers from the field just to download test
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LinkWare Report with Encircled Flux and
Test Reference Cords Tested

CertiFiber Pro Optical Loss Test Set 2= A}
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CertiFiber Pro &M Z &l

2y My
CFP2-100-Ql CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS V2 7| E, &t Z At L Wi-Fi

CFP2-100-Ql/GLD CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS V2 7| E, 2t A A}, Wi-Fi ! 19 Gold Support

OFP2-CFP-Ql OptiFiber Pro 2! CertiFiber Pro Quad V2, Z A} 2! Wi-Fi

CFP2-100-Q CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS V2 7| E, Wi-Fi

CFP2-100-Q/GLD CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS V2 7| E, Wi-Fi & 14 GOLD SUPPORT

CFP2-100-M CertiFiber Pro HE[Z2 = OLTS V2, Wi-Fi
CFP2-100-S CertiFiber Pro 22 2= OLTS V2, Wi-Fi
CFP2-Q-ADD-R CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS 71 7| E & V2 2|2 H(22|X|E Versiv 242} S&H=[X| 24 8)

CertiFiber Pro § A1 2 El

=y y
CFP2-100-Q-NW CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS V2 7| E
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CFP2-100-M-NW

CertiFiber Pro HE|Z2 = OLTS V2 7 | E

CFP2-100-S-NW

CertiFiber Pro 22 = OLTS V2 7 | E

MO

o M| A 2|

= O
CFP-MM-ADD CertiFiber Pro HE|BE & =7} 7| E
CFP-SM-ADD CertiFiber Pro AIZ22E D E 7} 7| E
CFP-Q-ADD Certifiber Pro Quad 7} 7| E(2& & SC/LC TRC)
CFP2-Q-ADD-R Certifiber Pro Quad 7} 7|E 2l V2 2|2 H(E2E 2! SC/LC TRC)
OFP-Q-ADD Optifiber Pro Quad =7} 7|E(2& X! SC/LC EX| T E)
SRC-9-SCLC-KIT AZDEHAE X FIE= 7| E(2m), LC L 27| 0|2 HAEZ(2 SC/LC, 2 LC/LC
SRC-9-SCSC-KIT AlZOC HAE A% F= 7| E(2m), SC S0 27| 0|2 EH|AE (4 SC/SC)
MRC-50EFC- HE| 2 = Encircled Flux &4 H|AE &tz I = 7| E, 50um LC Lt 27| 0|2 B|AEE(2 SCILC, 2
SCLCKIT LC/LC)
MRC-50EFC- HE| 2 = Encircled Flux &4 H|AE &= I = 7| E, 62.5um LC =S¢ ZH| 0|2 HAEE(2 SC/LC,
SCSCKIT 2 LC/LC)
MRC-625EFC- ME| 2 = Encircled Flux £ E|AE &x I = 7| E, 62.5um SC Lt 27| 0| £ E|AE (4 SC/SC)
SCSCKIT

Versiv M| Z2 2|5 USB Z7A|0|E2 HALH|C|2 =22 L E| N E (LC, FC/SC H 33| =, 1.25 2!
FI-1000-7 | E

2.5mm #HE ).

CertiFiber Gold Support = &l

=]}

[
— =

Mo
= o

GLD-CFP-100-Ql

14 Gold Support, CFP2-100-Ql == CFP-100-Ql

GLD3-CFP-100-Ql

3 Gold Support, CFP2-100-Ql E£= CFP-100-Ql

GLD-CFP-100-Q

14 Gold Support, CFP2-100-Q 5= CFP-100-Q

GLD3-CFP-100-Q

34 Gold Support, CFP2-100-Q EE= CFP-100-Q

GLD-CFP-100-M

14 Gold Support, CFP2-100-M &= = CFP-100-M

GLD3-CFP-100-M

34 Gold Support, CFP2-100-M EE= CFP-100-M
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GLD-CFP-100-S 14 Gold Support, CFP2-100-S E£= CFP-100-S
GLD3-CFP-100-S 3 Gold Support, CFP2-100-S == CFP-100-S
GLD-CFP-Q-ADD-R 14 Gold Support, CFP2-Q-ADD-R &£ = CFP-Q-ADD-R

For a complete listing of CertifFiber Pro models and accessories, visit www.flukenetworks.com/certifiberpro. Configure
CertiFiber Pro to your exact requirements by visithng www.flukenetworks.com/versiv-config.
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